





Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road



$35.00 PER REGULAR DAY



Book through Aimy Plus:
 https://kids134.aimyplus.com




Check out our highlighted daily activities -
 however there will be craft, games, outside play and 

much more available every day! 



Email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz for more details

Tuesday 26th Sept

Wednesday 27th Sept

Thursday 28th Sept

Friday 6th Oct

Thursday 5th Oct

Wednesday 4th Oct

Monday 2nd Oct

SEPTEMBER HOLIDAYSSEPTEMBER HOLIDAYS
Monday 25th Sept - Friday 6th October

8.30am - 3.30pm

Monday 25th Sept

Shepherd's Park!!
Explore the bush & 
 coastal walk, install

weta hotels and learn
about kaitiakitanga!




*Drop off at 
Beach Haven House

Friday 29th Sept

Tuesday 3rd Oct

Movie Day!

 Create a zoo out of
recycled materials, &

make model clay
animals to live inside! 

Superhero day!
Make your own

comic book, mask,
and cape - a day 
for imagination! 

Building Bonanza!

 Halloween has
come early!

Decorate your
own loot bag and
paint your face!

Baking Day!

It's all fun & games!



Sports, tag, and challenges.
If the weather is fine we will

walk to Birkdale
Intermediate to play!

 Sew a Zenki! 
Sew yourself a
Zenki friend to

take home! 

 St John's Visit!
It's never too early
to learn first aid -
St John's will be

onsite teaching us
what to do!

Build your own zoo!

  Back by popular

demand - baking &
creating to keep our

tummies happy! 

Last day of
holidays - time
for popcron,
party games
and a movie!

We have lego, duplo,
& magnatiles galore.
What can we build

out of all these parts?


